Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

19.053.90

ZUMA

ZUMA, highlighter, 3/1, white
03.5cm

O7x1l4cm

0.02574 kg

0.02704 kg

122

432/108/1

0.31 mx0.41 mx0.41 m
11.68128 kg
8605040065488
960820000000

11



